5

DOC # 0801832 05/02/2012 04:42 PM Deputy: AR OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: ELVIA GARCIA

> Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 2

Fee:

BK-0512

PG- 0741 RPTT:

15.00 # 06



Recording requested by:	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
When recorded, mail to:	Document prepared by:
Name: Elvia Garcia	Name
Address: 1000 Adabe Dr.	Address
City/State/Zip: Carson City N	/ V 87705 City/State/Zip
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 146	20-07-613-014
Qu	itclaim Deed
This Quitclaim Deed is made on May	and 20/2, between
, City of Minden.	Grantor, of KAIPIT For GAROW,  , State of Nevada.
and	Grantes of Fligh GADOIN
, City of Minden.	, State of Nevada.  Pereby quitclaims and transfers all right, title, and interest held by
the Grantor in the following described real	l estate and improvements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs
and assigns, to have and hold forever, loca	
Carson, City of Unden.	
^	s show non the official Map of Sunridge For record in the Office of Country Record
OF Daylas Country Neva as Document No. 1762 Subject to all easements, rights of way, pro	Ja, m April 15-1988, in Book 488, Pag. 1. 320 otective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any.
Taxes for the tax year of shall	ll be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of
recording of this deed.	

★NOVA Quitclalm Deed Pg.2 (07-09)

Dated: 5/2/202	
Signature of Grantor  Cara Cara	=(
Name of Grantor Ralph	
Signature of Witness #1	Printed Name of Witness #1
Signature of Witness #2 State of	Printed Name of Witness #2  County of Douglas
On 5-2-12	county of Douglas, the Grantor, Raiph F Courcia, worn, did state and prove that he/she is the person described the above document in my presence.
Notary Public,	AUBREY ROWLATT  Notary Public-State of Nevada  APPT. NO. 10-2952-5  My App. Expires August 17, 2014
In and for the County of <u>Powqlcw</u> My commission expires: <u>\$-17-19</u>	State of Neuceda Seal

Send all tax statements to Grantee.